

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19817/2011

DHARMENDRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S VANITA COOP.HNG.STY.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21342 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Praveen Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Advocate who appears as Caveator for one of the respondent confirms that he has filed vakalatnama for several other respondents also. Petitioner may verify such vakalatnama or number of respondents from him and then to file proper proof of service for remaining respondents on or before 13.1.2012.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj