

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19817/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-04-2011  
in CCCA No. 201/2009 passed by the High Court Of A.P. At Hyderabad)

DHARMENDRA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S VANITA COOP.HNG.STY.LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 21342/2011 (XII-A)

Date : 14-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Adinarayana Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R. Santhnan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Paney, Adv.  
Mr. Lokesh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Basava Prabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Divdas, Adv.  
Mr. Balakishore, Adv.  
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list in the last week of July, 2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
BRANCH OFFICER